
SUB-REPORT 18

 II.  SECTOR WISE DETAILS (CENTRAL)

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

TARGET GENERATION * PLF

GENERATION (MU) AND PLF (%)
Monitored
Capacity

(MW) PLFTARGET GENERATION  *

STATION APRIL 2020 - APR-2020APR-2020

76.49AGARTALA GT 78.69 52.00 78.6952.00 76.49135.00

0.00ANTA CCPP 0.00 12.00 0.0012.00 0.00419.33

0.00AURAIYA CCPP 0.00 28.00 0.0028.00 0.00663.36

167.40DADRI CCPP 28.02 119.00 28.02119.00 167.40829.78

138.60FARIDABAD CCPP 44.60 26.00 44.6026.00 138.60431.59

0.00GANDHAR CCPP 0.00 34.00 0.0034.00 0.00657.39

134.18KATHALGURI CCPP 64.04 140.00 64.04140.00 134.18291.00

338.70KAWAS CCPP 71.69 110.00 71.69110.00 338.70656.20

45.93MONARCHAK CCPP 63.16 53.00 63.1653.00 45.93101.00

163.05RATNAGIRI CCPP 11.51 377.00 11.51377.00 163.051967.08

0.00R. GANDHI CCPP (Liq.) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00359.58

422.69TRIPURA CCPP 80.80 400.00 80.80400.00 422.69726.60

1487.04ALL CENTRAL 28.53 1351.00 28.531351.00 1487.047237.91

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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